1P - 1T
6
b
a
d
h
PIERCING PLAN
b d

4 300±50 Black 50,000
5 500±100 Grey 50,000
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. To order, select
desired option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
Auxiliary Code
SMA8.8 8.8mm SMT
SMA10 10mm SMT
RT Tape & reel packaging
6
LAND 4-2X1
1P - 1T
0.7
8.4 4.5
b d
a h
b
a
d
h
0.4
TR
AV
EL0.1
0
±
0.2
5
6
2.4
ø 3.5
0.8 1.9
3.5
10
3.2
11
7
4.5
SCHEMATIC PIERCING PLAN
Se
lec
t A
ctu
ato
r L
en
gth
B–98
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Ta
ct
ile
 S
w
it
ch
es
B
RS Series
Tact Switches NEW!
RS-014B05  SMA Square Shape Actuator SMT
Specifications
CONTACT RATING:  50mA @ 12 VDC
INITIAL CONTACT RESISTANCE:  100 m ohms max.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100 M ohms min.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 250 V AC (50-60 Hz) between open
terminals and between the frame and terminal.
RELEASING FORCE: 20gf min. (0.2N min.)
TRAVEL: 0.25 ± 0.10 mm
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -20˚C to 70˚C
Materials